
8.00pm

8.20pm

8.30pm

9.30pm

Launch of GP Toolkit

Group activities
Connecting
Collaborating
Conversing

Close

Introduction to Committee Members

7.00pm
Buffet Meal
Networking with stakeholders and pharma
companies

Connect, Collaborate and Converse

Time Topic

Disclaimer: This Meeting has been sponsored by the following Pharmaceutical Companies: Chiesi Limited and Cipla, who have paid for room hire and subsistence and will be exhibiting at this meeting.
These Companies have not been involved in the content of this meeting nor Speaker selection. This Meeting is only open to Community Pharmacists, not to any Non-Healthcare Professionals. 

Wednesday 17 September 2025

7.00pm to 9.30pm

The Rufus Centre, Steppingley Road, Flitwick, 
Bedfordshire, MK45 1AH

Aim
The aim of this event is for you to meet your LPC, to share the GP Engagement Toolkit we have produced and to encourage
conversations, collaboration and connecting you all for the greater good of community pharmacy within the BLMK-N geography.

This meeting shall be sponsored by the following Pharmaceutical companies: Cipla EU Limited and Chiesi Limited who will be
exhibiting at this meeting through the provision of exhibition stands. These companies have had no involvement in the development
of the agenda and will be available to discuss their products and promotions for UK Healthcare Professionals only and is optional.

Registration link

https://forms.office.com/r/EZMcTMF4zs

