## Connect, Collaborate and Converse

- Wednesday 17 September 2025
- 7.00pm to 9.30pm
- The Rufus Centre, Steppingley Road, Flitwick, Bedfordshire, MK45 1AH



## Aim

The aim of this event is for you to meet your LPC, to share the GP Engagement Toolkit we have produced and to encourage conversations, collaboration and connecting you all for the greater good of community pharmacy within the BLMK-N geography.















Time	Topic
7.00pm	<ul><li>Buffet Meal</li><li>Networking with stakeholders and pharma companies</li></ul>
8.00pm	Introduction to Committee Members
8.20pm	Launch of GP Toolkit
8.30pm	<ul> <li>Group activities</li> <li>Connecting</li> <li>Collaborating</li> <li>Conversing</li> </ul>
9.30pm	• Close

This meeting shall be sponsored by the following Pharmaceutical companies: Cipla EU Limited and Chiesi Limited who will be exhibiting at this meeting through the provision of exhibition stands. These companies have had no involvement in the development of the agenda and will be available to discuss their products and promotions for UK Healthcare Professionals only and is optional.



